
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Tournament Name  JUNE MW
Division LOW
Golf Course CHALET HILLS GC
Tournament Date June 12, 2018
Golf Course Rating / Slope 72.7 / 139

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup
Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points
14811 1st Gross Harmon, Michael Naperville $125 73 n/a 125
14812 1st Net Dianovsky, Dave Roselle $125 77 69 125
14813 2nd Tran, Jonathan Bensenville $80 87 71 85
14814 3rd O'Brien, Tom Joliet $70 81 72 60
14815 4th (T) Henry, Michael Oak Park $60 74 73 50
14816 4th (T) Blakney, Kirk Joliet $60 81 73 50
14817 6th (T) Jordan, Tim Glen Ellyn $47 82 74 40
14818 6th (T) Mitchell, Stan Naperville $47 91 74 40
14819 8th (T) Lyman, Mike Chicago $37 82 76 30
14820 8th (T) Snow, John Lombard $37 88 76 30
14821 10th Sutton, Mike Carol Stream $30 82 77 20

Total Payout 718.00$   

37

 
Special Thanks to Larry Goldberg and Robert Yedinak

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed
1st/birdie Tim Jordan $38 X
2nd/birdie Dave Dianovsky $38 X
4th/birdie Tom O'Brien $38 X

11th/birdie Mike Henry $38 X

Closest to the Pin
17th Jonathan Tran $20 Gift Card X

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)
Fiarito, Frank
Jordan, Tim

O'Brien, Tom



InterstateCHALET HILLS GC Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Member Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 37
Number LOW Hcp TourWin Note 73

1735 Harmon, Michael -2 73 75 73 New 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 35 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 38
1200 Dianovsky, Dave 8 77 69 77 5 3 5 4 4 3 7 4 4 39 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 38
7485 Tran, Jonathan 16 87 71 87 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 41 4 5 4 7 6 6 5 3 6 46
4700 O'Brien, Tom 9 81 72 81 4 4 4 2 4 3 7 4 4 36 6 7 4 5 6 6 4 2 5 45
1765 Henry, Michael 1 74 73 73 4 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 3 37 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 37
450 Blakney, Kirk 8 81 73 81 5 5 6 2 4 3 6 4 6 41 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 40

2200 Jordan, Tim 8 82 74 81 3 5 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 36 4 7 4 4 4 8 5 4 6 46
4270 Mitchell, Stan 17 91 74 91 5 7 6 6 5 3 7 4 5 48 5 6 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 43
3395 Lyman, Mike 6 82 76 81 4 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 4 39 4 5 4 4 7 6 5 3 5 43
6840 Snow, John 12 88 76 88 4 4 6 3 7 4 5 4 3 40 6 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 48
7240 Sutton, Mike 5 82 77 82 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 41 4 5 6 3 5 6 4 3 5 41
3305 Leyva, Rolando 15 93 78 91 Tourn 6 5 6 4 4 3 8 4 6 46 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 3 8 47
2960 Lake, Bob 11 90 79 90 4 6 6 3 7 3 5 4 5 43 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 47
1350 Fiarito, Frank 17 96 79 96 7 5 6 5 5 3 7 5 5 48 5 7 4 4 4 7 6 4 7 48
5297 Powers, Bill 4 84 80 81 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 39 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 3 10 45
545 Bozek, Paul 11 91 80 90 4 6 5 4 5 3 7 5 5 44 5 6 5 6 6 8 4 3 4 47

3180 Lemm, John 14 94 80 93 Tourn 5 5 7 4 6 3 6 5 7 48 6 8 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 46
1430 Freund, Dick 14 94 80 93 4 7 7 4 8 3 5 5 4 47 6 7 4 4 6 5 4 4 7 47
8425 Widzisz, John 16 96 80 95 Tourn 5 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 46 6 6 6 4 6 8 4 4 6 50
1047 Cornwell, Greg 8 89 81 88 4 5 6 4 7 3 5 4 5 43 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 3 6 46
8600 Yedinak, Robert 16 97 81 94 Tourn 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 5 44 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 10 53
8770 Zmuda, Tom 9 92 83 90 Insuff 4 5 6 3 4 3 7 6 4 42 5 5 7 4 7 5 5 5 7 50
1260 Doyle, Mike 11 94 83 94 5 5 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 44 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 50
3305 Lather, Dave 12 96 84 94 Insuff 6 6 7 3 7 3 6 5 5 48 4 5 5 5 8 8 4 4 5 48
7920 Vercillo, Pete 15 99 84 98 5 5 6 3 8 5 7 5 5 49 5 7 7 4 5 6 6 3 7 50
5060 Peters, Doug 17 101 84 96 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 44 5 6 4 6 6 12 6 5 7 57
710 Buechner, Bob 14 99 85 96 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 5 4 44 6 6 6 6 6 9 5 3 8 55

8427 Wieck, Benjamin 12 99 87 93 5 5 9 3 4 4 5 5 5 45 5 7 5 4 11 6 6 5 5 54
1560 Goldberg, Larry 16 103 87 97 6 6 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 46 4 7 6 6 6 6 6 3 13 57
6130 Sayles, Jack 11 99 88 97 New 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 46 6 6 7 5 4 7 6 3 9 53
2010 Jenks, Tom 15 103 88 97 4 7 6 3 5 7 10 4 7 53 6 10 5 4 7 5 4 4 5 50
6345 Seablom, Adam 8 97 89 91 New 5 5 5 4 8 3 4 4 6 44 6 5 10 5 5 6 5 5 6 53
4700 Dorr, Dan 12 101 89 98 Tourn 6 5 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 47 7 6 5 5 6 9 5 3 8 54
3140 Leitschuh, Al 17 108 91 105 Tourn 7 6 7 4 4 4 6 6 5 49 6 7 5 5 9 7 8 6 6 59
1850 Husain, Syed 9 102 93 97 Insuff 6 4 6 4 7 3 7 5 5 47 5 7 7 4 5 6 7 5 9 55
510 Boksha, Terry 16 110 94 102 6 5 6 5 7 6 10 4 5 54 5 6 4 8 10 7 8 2 6 56

5490 Ramirez, Chris 3 198 195 12 New 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99
 

Skins / Low Score 73 69 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 4
Nbr of Ties 1 1 1 1 2 2 11 24 2 4 4 9 1 2 1 9 2 2 1 3



NIMAGA
JUNE MW

LOW
CHALET HILLS GC

June 12, 2018
72.7 / 139

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

450 Blakney, Kirk 81 81

510 Boksha, Terry 110 102

545 Bozek, Paul 91 90

710 Buechner, Bob 99 96

1047 Cornwell, Greg 89 88

1200 Dianovsky, Dave 77 77

1240 Dorr, Dan 101 98

1260 Doyle, Mike 94 94

1350 Fiarito, Frank 96 96

1430 Freund, Dick 94 93

1560 Goldberg, Larry 102 97

1735 Harmon, Michael 73 73

1765 Henry, Michael 74 73

1850 Husain, Syed 102 97

2010 Jenks, Tom 103 97

2200 Jordan, Tim 82 81

2960 Lake, Bob 90 90

3015 Lather, Dave 96 94

3140 Leitschuh, Al 108 105

3180 Lemm, John 94 93

3305 Leyva, Rolando 93 91

3395 Lyman, Mike 82 81

4270 Mitchell, Stan 91 91

4700 O'Brien, Tom 81 81

5060 Peters, Doug 101 96

5297 Powers, Bill 84 81

5490 Ramirez, Chris WD 0

6130 Sayles, Jack 99 97

6345 Seablom, Adam 97 91

6840 Snow, John 88 88

7240 Sutton, Mike 82 82

7485 Tran, Jonathan 87 87
7920 Vercillo, Pete 99 98
8425 Widzisz, John 96 95
8427 Wieck, Benjamin 99 93
8600 Yedinak, Robert 97 94
8770 Zmuda, Tom 92 90


